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Pro Quad Oval       

Pos. #  Name Points   

1. 11  Don Albrent 25 1  

2. 23  Cody Lemmer 22 1  

3. 40  Gage Weber 20 1  

4. 10  Caeden Wendt 18 1  

5. 33  Dave Borowski 16 1  

6. 28  Kaden Arrowood 15 1  

7. 7  Justin Bleck 14 1  

Heavy Metal Oval       

Pos. #  Name Points   

1. 7  Justin Bleck 25 1  

2. 20  Kyle Komarek 22 1  

3. 9  Joe Dampier 20 1  

4. 27  Wyatt Leutz 18 1  

5. 68  Brady Congleton 16 1  

Super Pee Wee Quad Oval       

Pos. #  Name Points   

1. 4  Kruz Mishler 25 1  

2. 13  Kaelyn Kester 22 1  

3. 4x  Aubrey Hackbarth 20 1  

4. 23  Kaden Pratt 18 1  

Open B Quad Oval       

Pos. #  Name Points   

1. 173  Cullen Williams 22 1  

2. 28b  Cauy Beck 20 1  

3. 319  Zach Krueger 18 1  

4. 28s  Jake Schroepfer 16 1  

5. 126  Keaton Martinek 15 1  

6. 50  Vandon Reas 14 1  

7. 68  Brady Congleton 13 1  

8. 79  Damian Vandezande 12 1  

9. 77a  Monica Acker 11 1  



10. 31  Brenden Powell 10 1  

Super Pee Wee Bike Oval       

Pos. #  Name Points   

1. 4  Kruz Mishler 25 1  

2. 18  Dawson Norwood 22 1  

3. 33  Cru Schreiber 20 1  

4. 23  Kaden Pratt 18 1  

5. 24  Micah Weber 16 1  

Pee Wee Quad "b" Oval       

Pos. #  Name Points   

1. 24  Micah Weber 25 1  

2. 73  Jackson Williams 22 1  

3. 18  Dawson Norwood 20 1  

30+ Quad Oval       

Pos. #  Name Points   

1. 11  Don Albrent 25 1  

2. 33  Dave Borowski 22 1  

3. 7  Justin Bleck 20 1  

4. 93  Tom Callaway 18 1  

5. 17q  Aaron Quenches 16 1  

6. 27  Wyatt Leutz 15 1  

7. 9  Marcus Mcauly 14 1  

8. 60  Butch Lancour 13 1  

Jr 400 Quad Oval       

Pos. #  Name Points   

1. 28  Jace Walters 25 1  

2. 82  Ethan Koran 22 1  

3. 8  Hunter Lake 20 1  

4. 77a  Monica Acker 18 1  

5. 127  Levi Leutz 16 1  

6. 77  Bobby Davis 15 1  

7. 7h  Henry Haltinner 14 1  

8. 21  Ayden English 13 1  

Pee Wee Bike Oval       

Pos. #  Name Points   

1. 24  Milez Nelson 25 1  

2. 138  Ryder Foltz 22 1  

3. 2  Carter Maki 20 1  



4. 3  Gavin Puls 18 1  

5. 14  Mason Mishler 16 1  

6. 94  Nolan Schreiber 15 1  

Womens Open Quad Oval       

Pos. #  Name Points   

1. 77a  Monica Acker 25 1  

2. 223  Amy Jiskra 22 1  

3. 173  Hannah Williams 20 1  

4. 28  Alicia Colburn 18 1  

5. 04  Alicia Lancour 16 1  

6. 23  Abrielle Rector 15 1  

Jr 300 Quad Oval       

Pos. #  Name Points   

1. 70  Hayden Lake 25 1  

2. 16  Landon Keyes 22 1  

3. 3  Emilie English 20 1  

Jr Bike Oval       

Pos. #  Name Points   

1. 72  Braden Pupp 25 1  

2. 2  Carter Maki 22 1  

3. 18  Boden Groshek 20 1  

4. 24  Milez Nelson 18 1  

5. 50  Landon Bauer 16 1  

6. 138  Ryder Foltz 15 1  

Vet Quad Oval       

Pos. #  Name Points   

1. 20  Kyle Komarek 25 1  

2. 49  Eddie Dampier 22 1  

3. 89  Jason Haltinner 20 1  

Outlaw Pee Wee Quad Oval       

Pos. #  Name Points   

1. 88  Kenna Bolen 25 1  

2. 29  Trevan White 22 1  

3. 11  Jared Jesberger 20 1  

4. 20  Tessa Zwirschitz 18 1  

5. 30  Parker Melbinger 16 1  

6. 4  Dalton Schweers 15 1  

7. 8  Lukas Literski 14 1  



Open Bike Oval       

Pos. #  Name Points   

1. 44  Connor Sullivan 25 1  

2. 141  Jed Foltz 22 1  

3. 70  Ethan Ramsey 20 1  

4. 18  Boden Groshek 18 1  

Pee Wee Quad "a" Oval       

Pos. #  Name Points   

1. 2  Klaira Bolen 25 1  

2. 6x  Ryder Geist 22 1  

3. 4  Lindsey Beck 20 1  

4. 13  Bryce Athanasiou 18 1  

5. 25  Emre Eren 16 1  

6. 14  Mason Mishler 15 1  

C "knobby Quad" Oval       

Pos. #  Name Points   

1. 17  Carter Montavon 25 1  

2. 3v  Calb Vandenlangenberg 22 1  

3. 17/  Alex Arrowood 20 1  

4. 17q  Aaron Quenches 18 1  

5. 07  Jordan Klug 16 1  

6. 22  Blake Ustianowski 15 1  

7. 13  Keaton Edblon 14 1  

8. 25  Hayden Winkler 13 1  

Improved Stock Pee W Quad 

Oval 
      

Pos. #  Name Points   

1. 01  Leah Leutz 25 1  

2. 14  Gage Jiskra 22 1  

3. 4z  Christopher Zarda 20 1  

4. 99  Rj Parilek 18 1  

5. 199  Aiden Klinger 16 1  

6. 12  Harper Zarda 15 1  

7. 238  Ozzie Lenzner 14 1  

8. 7  Teagan Rank 13 1  

9. 92  Caiden Lancour 12 1  

10. 6x  Ryder Geist 11 1  

Pro Quad Tt       



Pos. #  Name Points   

1. 47  Jase White 25 1  

2. 24  Kegan Hackbarth 22 1  

3. 67  Darly Rath 20 1  

4. 21  Gage Hennricks 18 1  

5. 5  Alec Fuller 15 1  

6. 23  Cody Lemmer 14 1  

7. 10  Caeden Wendt 13 1  

8. 11x  Cole Sowinski 12 1  

9. 28  Kaden Arrowood 11 1  

10. 4  Tyler Allen 10 1  

Heavy Metal Tt       

Pos. #  Name Points   

1. 7  Justin Bleck 25 1  

2. 20  Kyle Komarek 22 1  

3. 19h  Riley Hull 20 1  

4. 13  Keaton Edblon 18 1  

Super Pee Wee Quad Tt       

Pos. #  Name Points   

1. 4x  Aubrey Hackbarth 25 1  

2. 4  Kruz Mishler 22 1  

3. 23  Kaden Pratt 20 1  

Open B Quad Tt       

Pos. #  Name Points   

1. 31  Brenden Powell 25 1  

2. 10  Evan Fuller 22 1  

3. 80x  Andrew Tritten 20 1  

4. 8  Nick Arrowood 18 1  

5. 50  Vandon Reas 16 1  

6. 07  Jordan Klug 15 1  

7. 85  Jordan Schwarm 14 1  

8. 11/  Dawson Woller 13 1  

9. 126  Keaton Martinek 12 1  

10. 173  Cullen Williams 11 1  

11. 77a  Monica Acker 10 1  

12. 319  Zach Krueger 9 1  

Super Pee Wee Bike Tt       

Pos. #  Name Points   



1. 33  Cru Schreiber 25 1  

2. 4  Kruz Mishler 22 1  

3. 18  Dawson Norwood 20 1  

4. 23  Kaden Pratt 18 1  

5. 24  Micah Weber 16 1  

Pee Wee Quad "b" Tt       

Pos. #  Name Points   

1. 24  Micah Weber 25 1  

2. 73  Jackson Williams 22 1  

3. 18  Dawson Norwood 20 1  

30+ Quad Tt       

Pos. #  Name Points   

1. 11  Don Albrent 25 1  

2. 33  Dave Borowski 22 1  

3. 89  Jason Haltinner 20 1  

4. 17q  Aaron Quenches 18 1  

5. 93  Tom Callaway 16 1  

6. 28  Jeff Endisch 15 1  

7. 40  Steve Athanasion 14 1  

Jr 400 Quad Tt       

Pos. #  Name Points   

1. 10  Evan Fuller 25 1  

2. 29  Trevan White 22 1  

3. 7h  Henry Haltinner 20 1  

4. 11  Takao Zarda 18 1  

5. 8  Hunter Lake 16 1  

6. 82  Ethan Koran 15 1  

7. 28  Jace Walters 14 1  

8. 77a  Monica Acker 13 1  

9. 127  Levi Leutz 12 1  

10. 21  Ayden English 11 1  

Pee Wee Bike Tt       

Pos. #  Name Points   

1. 2  Carter Maki 25 1  

2. 3  Gavin Puls 20 1  

3. 24  Milez Nelson 18 1  

4. 14  Mason Mishler 16 1  

Pro/am Quad Tt       



Pos. #  Name Points   

1. 47  Jase White 25 1  

2. 4  Tyler Allen 22 1  

3. 67  Darly Rath 20 1  

4. 21s  Tyler Schrimpf 18 1  

5. 11x  Cole Sowinski 16 1  

6. 173  Cullen Williams 15 1  

7. 11  Don Albrent 14 1  

8. 8  Nick Arrowood 13 1  

Womens Open Quad Tt       

Pos. #  Name Points   

1. 77a  Monica Acker 25 1  

2. 223  Amy Jiskra 22 1  

3. 173  Hannah Williams 20 1  

4. 47  Amber Lis 18 1  

Jr 300 Quad Tt       

Pos. #  Name Points   

1. 70  Hayden Lake 25 1  

2. 11  Takao Zarda 22 1  

3. 16  Landon Keyes 20 1  

4. 4  Simon Beck 18 1  

5. 3  Emilie English 16 1  

Jr Bike Tt       

Pos. #  Name Points   

1. 75  Jack Schoen 25 1  

2. 243  Ed Schoen 22 1  

3. 18  Boden Groshek 20 1  

4. 72  Braden Pupp 18 1  

5. 2  Carter Maki 16 1  

6. 27  Sean Boman 15 1  

7. 24  Milez Nelson 14 1  

Vet Quad Tt       

Pos. #  Name Points   

1. 89  Jason Haltinner 25 1  

2. 40  Steve Athanasion 22 1  

3. 3  Jamie Lane 20 1  

Outlaw Pee Wee Quad Tt       

Pos. #  Name Points   



1. 29  Trevan White 25 1  

2. 88  Kenna Bolen 22 1  

3. 20  Tessa Zwirschitz 20 1  

4. 50  Landon Bauer 18 1  

5. 30  Parker Melbinger 16 1  

6. 4  Dalton Schweers 15 1  

7. 8  Lukas Literski 14 1  

Open Bike Tt       

Pos. #  Name Points   

1. 70  Ethan Ramsey 25 1  

2. 44  Connor Sullivan 22 1  

3. 141  Jed Foltz 20 1  

4. 18  Boden Groshek 18 1  

5. 72  Braden Pupp 16 1  

6. 27  Sean Boman 15 1  

Pee Wee Quad "a" Tt       

Pos. #  Name Points   

1. 2  Klaira Bolen 25 1  

2. 13  Bryce Athanasiou 22 1  

3. 6x  Ryder Geist 20 1  

4. 14  Mason Mishler 18 1  

5. 4  Lindsey Beck 16 1  

6. 25  Emre Eren 15 1  

C Knobby Quad Tt       

Pos. #  Name Points   

1. 11  Noah Fransway 25 1  

2. 17  Carter Montavon 22 1  

3. 28s  Jake Schroepfer 20 1  

4. 17q  Aaron Quenches 18 1  

5. 3v  Calb Vandenlangenberg 16 1  

6. 17/  Alex Arrowood 14 1  

7. 25  Hayden Winkler 13 1  

8. 23  Michael Rector 12 1  

9. 22  Blake Ustianowski 11 1  

10. 15  Justin Hablood 10 1  

11. 00  Dylan Gesler 9 1  

Improved Stock Pee Wee 

Quad Tt 
      



Pos. #  Name Points   

1. 99  Rj Parilek 25 1  

2. 12  Harper Zarda 22 1  

3. 199  Aiden Klinger 20 1  

4. 4z  Christopher Zarda 18 1  

5. 238  Ozzie Lenzner 16 1  

6. 14  Gage Jiskra 15 1  

Open Pitbike Tt       

Pos. #  Name Points   

1. 70  Ethan Ramsey 25 1  

2. 18  Boden Groshek 22 1  

3. 72  Braden Pupp 20 1  

4. 138  Ryder Foltz 18 1  

5. 21  Ayden English 16 1  

Adult 90 Quad Tt       

Pos. #  Name Points   

1. 47  Jase White 25 1  

2. 6  Dylan Seis 22 1  

3. 80x  Andrew Tritten 20 1  

4. 11/  Dawson Woller 18 1  

5. 11x  Cole Sowinski 18 1  

6. 28  Kaden Arrowood 16 1  

7. 173  Cullen Williams 15 1  

8. 715  Jacob Milazzo 14 1  

9. 25  Emre Eren 13 1  
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